—
PRODUC T NE WS
InLine II Cu+ fusegear replacement
guide and order info
Ready to withstand high temperatures
3
—
Table of contents

6
—
Ordering information
—
The following new InLine II Cu+ devices and accessories are now available
1P Designation Description Order code
Weight
[kg]
ZHBM2-T-1P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP620042R1000 3,9
ZHBM2-T-1P-M12-TK Single switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622562R1000 5,4
ZHBM3-T-1P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP620044R1000 6,4
ZHBM3-T-1P-M12-TK Single switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP620043R1000 7,9
BZH1000A-T-1P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP622203R1000 8
BZH1000A-T-1P-M12-TK Single switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622022R0001 14,8
ZHBM1250A-T-1P-M12-TK Double switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622288R0001 16,4
BZH1600A-T-1P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP622290R0001 16
BZH1600A-T-1P-M12-TK Double switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622024R0001 17,8
BZH2000A-T-1P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP622294R0001 20
BZH2000A-T-1P-M12-TK Double switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622292R0001 22,5
3P Designation Description Order code
Weight
[kg]
ZHBM2-T-3P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP620042R3000 3,9
ZHBM2-T-3P-M12-TK Single switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622562R3000 5,4
ZHBM3-T-3P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP620044R3000 6,4
ZHBM3-T-3P-M12-TK Single switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP620043R3000 7,9
BZH1000A-T-3P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP622203R3000 8
BZH1000A-T-3P-M12-TK Single switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622023R0001 14,8
ZHBM1250A-T-3P-M12-TK Double switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622289R0001 16,4
BZH1600A-T-3P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP622291R0001 16
BZH1600A-T-3P-M12-TK Double switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622025R0001 17,8
BZH1600A-S-T-3P-MB Single switch, 2 x 3 M12 universal
bolts, terminal connection on rear
side
1SEP620133R3050 15
BZH2000A-T-3P-M12 Single switch, incl. 3 x M12 bolts 1SEP622295R0001 20
BZH2000A-T-3P-M12-TK Double switch, incl. Terminal kit 1SEP622293R0001 22,5
Accessories Description Order code
Weight
[kg]
AD-ZLBM123-210-185
Adapter to enable mounting of
Cu+ to 210 mm busbar system 1SEP622564R0001 4,6
—
ZHBM2-T-1P-M12
—
ZHBM3-T-1P-M12-TK

Cu+ product range
To be replaced
(busbar distance) Order code
Adapter
required 2) Description 1 pole Order code Description 3 pole Order code
SLBM 400 (210 mm) NHPL046202R0001 Yes, 1 pc. ZHBM2-T-1P-M12 1SEP620042R1000 ZHBM2-T-3P-M12 1SEP620042R3000
SLBM 400 (185/210 mm) 1) NHPL046252R0001 Yes, 1 pc.
SLBM 400 (210 mm) ORD3703400 Yes, 1 pc.
SLBM 400 (210 mm) NHPL046202R0001 Yes, 1 pc. ZHBM2-T-1P-M12-TK 1SEP622562R1000 ZHBM2-T-3P-M12-TK 1SEP622562R3000
SLBM 400 (185/210 mm) 1) NHPL046252R0001 Yes, 1 pc.
SLBM 400 (210 mm)
M12-TK
ORD3703400 Yes, 1 pc.
SLBM 630 (210 mm)
M12-TK
NHPL046203R0001 Yes, 1 pc. ZHBM3-T-1P-M12 1SEP620044R1000 ZHBM3-T-3P-M12 1SEP620044R3000
SLBM 630 (185/210 mm) 1) NHPL046253R0001 Yes, 1 pc.
SLBM 630 (210 mm)
M12-TK
NHPL046203R0001 Yes, 1 pc. ZHBM3-T-1P-M12-TK 1SEP620043R1000 ZHBM3-T-3P-M12-TK 1SEP620043R3000
SLBM 630 (185/210 mm) 1) NHPL046253R0001 Yes, 1 pc.
- - - BZH1000A-T-1P-M12 1SEP622203R1000 BZH1000A-T-3P-M12 1SEP622203R3000
- - - BZH1000A-T-1P-M12-TK 1SEP622022R0001 BZH1000A-T-3P-M12-TK 1SEP622023R0001
SLBM 1200 (210 mm) NHPL046205R0001 Yes, 2 pcs. ZHBM1250A-T-1P-M12 -TK 1SEP622288R0001 ZHBM1250A-T-3P-M12 -TK 1SEP622289R0001
SLBM 800 (210 mm) NHPL046204R0001 Yes, 2 pcs. ZHBM1250A-T-1P-M12 -TK 1SEP622288R0001 ZHBM1250A-T-3P-M12 -TK 1SEP622289R0001
BSL 1600 (210 mm) NHPL013603R0001 Yes, 2 pcs. BZH1600A-T-1P-M12 1SEP622290R0001 BZH1600A-T-3P-M12 1SEP622291R0001
BSL 1600 (210 mm) NHPL013603R0001 Yes, 2 pcs. BZH1600A-T-1P-M12-TK 1SEP622024R0001 BZH1600A-T-3P-M12-TK 1SEP622025R0001
BSL 2000 (210 mm) NHPL013604R0001 Yes, 2 pcs. BZH2000A-T-1P-M12 1SEP622294R0001 BZH2000A-T-3P-M12 1SEP622295R0001
BSL 2000 (210 mm) NHPL013604R0001 Yes, 2 pcs. BZH2000A-T-1P-M12-TK 1SEP622292R0001 BZH2000A-T-3P-M12-TK 1SEP622293R0001
 1) If SLBM400 and 630 was mounted to 185 mm busbar system , so no adapter
2) Adapter, AD-ZLBM123-210-185 – 1SEP622564R0001
8